100 Lista Koérsven Segerrikaste Bana (P12

Amator
Navn

1 Lind-Holm Stefan (Bh) B1

2 Petersen Mads (Bh) B1

3 Andreasen Martin (Sk) B1

4 Jensen Martin Sjgholm (Bh) B1

5 Mechlenburg Marianne (Al) B1M
varav monté

6 Christoffersen Kenn (Bh) B1
7 Kristiansen Dennis (Sk) B1
8 Olsen Johnni (Al) B1
9 Mikkelsen John (Bh) B1
10 Jessen lver (Ch) B1
11 Laursen Bgje (Bi) B1
12 Munk Lars (Ar) B1
13 Andersen Sgren Demant (Od) Bl
14 Jensen Mathias (Al) B1
15 Olsen Tom (Bh) B1
16 Hansen NielsKristian (Bh) B1
17 Hjort Kim (Bh) B1
18 Wang Teddy (Ch) B1
19 Hjortshalle Mads (Bi) B1
20 Steinlein Niclas (Ch) B1
21 Olsen Nicolai (Ny) B1
22 Jensen Johnny (Ny) Bl

23 Pedersen Trine Urth (Al) B1IM
varav monté

24 Degn Flemming (Ar) B1

25 Andersen Peter @. (Sk) Bl
26 Pedersen Laura (Bh) B1M
27 Madsen Kim (Ar) B1

28 Christiansen Steffen (Ch) B1

29 Engholm Iben (Ar) BIM
varav monté

30 Jacobsen J.C. (Bi) B1
31 Bager Ole (Bh) B1

32 Juul Per (Sk) B1

33 Gregersen Uffe (Sk) B1

34 Gammelgéard Sabina (Sk) B1IM
varav monté

35 Henriksen Karoline (Al) B3M
varav monté

36 Berg Marita (Al) B1
37 Nielsen Nanna (Ch) B1IM
38 Christiansen Niels-Erik (Od) B1

39 Stott Nicolgj (Ny) B3M
varav monté
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Licens paallabanor

Kerselsdato: 200102
5> 0 D Praamiesum
12 24 16 139.500
8 20 11 148.250
43 49 3 339.550
34 11 87.450
4 14 0 199.400
4 14 199.400
16 13 83.100
30 27 13 212.950
9 19 212.700
6 0 115.400
31 44 10 141.850
8 27 10 102.750
17 1 99.000
19 15 2 115.350
11 37 4 129.075
12 3 51.400
14 5 65.750
11 17 1 106.100
2 3 70.150
8 20 3 92.750
10 16 3 89.800
8 16 6 57.250
17 26 6 50.200
5 16 2 77.850
0 6 0 31.000
2 107.500
0 78.100
14 35 3 59.900
17 6 63.950
6 2 67.200
11 24 2 68.150
5 6 0 53.600
19 25 1 57.150
3 7 0 27.150
15 41 5 37.150
10 19 2 32.000
8 18 7 102.250
8 18 7 99.150
3 8 3 66.750
3 3 66.750
1 1 53.100
5 1 48.200
14 20 5 44.200
2 3 2 83.450
2 3 2 83.450



100 Lista Koérsven Segerrikaste Bana (P12

Amator
Navn

40 Kramer Jan (Ny) Bl

41 Nielsen Magnus M. (Sk) B1

42 Jensen Sgren K. (Bh) Bl

43 Kristensen Frederik Bay (Sk) B1

44 Boeck CamillaMunk (Al) BIM
varav monté

45 Haagensen Bjarke (Ch) B1
46 Hansen Maria (Ny) B1M

47 Nikolgjsen Nikoline (Ar) B1IM
varav monté

48 Munk Susanne (Bh) B1M
varav monté

49 Mdllenberg Dennis (Sk) B1

50 Jensen Kristina (Ch) B1M
varav monté

51 Juul Michael (Ch) B1
52 Clemmensen Morten (Al) B1
53 Rasmussen Allan Bo (Ch) B1
54 Bggedal Katia (Ny) Bl

55 Nielsen Mariann T. (Sk) B1M
varav monté

56 Jensen Egon (Bh) B1

57 lpsen FieMarie (Ar) B1IM
varav monté

58 Hermansen Anne (Al) B1M
59 Jonassen Tobias (Ch) B1
60 Ipsen Henrik (Bh) B1

61 Haagensen Michala (Bh) B1M
varav monté

62 Pedersen Jergen B. (Sk) B1

63 Andersen Marie (Al) B3M
varav monté

64 Madsen Karina (Al) B1IM
varav monté

65 Feltheim Rene (Bi) B1

66 Sgndergaard Peter (Ch) Bl
67 Christiansen Jacob (Al) B1
68 Jensen Lindhardt (Al) B1
69 Juul Kristian (Sk) B1

70 Hgstrup MichelleK. (Bh) B1M
varav monté

71 Jergensen Rasmus (Od) B1

72 Jargensen Christina (Ar) B1M
varav monté

73 Hansen Kristina (Bh) B3M
varav monté
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Licens paallabanor

Karselsdato :
5> 0
6 10
14 14
8 28
12 19
4 12
2 8
8 6
3 7
2 5
0 0
0 8
0 1
10 11
10 21
2 4
4
6 12
5 10
6 6
7 14
2 2
3 5
0 6
0 6
3 7
5 6
12 25
9 8
5 1
13 30
6 12
6 12
9 21
9 20
6 12
6 4
11 24
3 9
6 10
3 19
0 4
1 11
3 19
1 7
0 0
0 0

200102
Praamiesum

50.500
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100 Lista Koérsven Segerrikaste Bana (P12

Amator
Navn

74 Andersen Camilla (Ar) B1IM
varav monté

75 Nielsen Kjell (Al) B1
76 Nissen Chrigtian (Ch) B1
77 Klitgaard Sgren (Al) B1
78 Hansen Sune () BU

79 Mikkelsen Therese (Bh) B1IM
varav monté

80 Kramer Morten (Od) B1
81 Dahl Kim (Bh) B1

82 Walter Ronja () BUM
varav monté

83 Jensen Saren V. (Ny) B1
84 Jensen Kenneth (Sk) Bl
85 Bech Claus (Al) B1

86 Bonde Mette Rohbach (Ar) BIM
varav monté

87 Bgnneland Sgren (Od) B1
88 Grove Erik (Ar) B1
89 Ryberg Per (Sk) B1

90 Mgller Terese (Bh) B1M
varav monté

91 Hansen Pernille Bye (Ar) B1
92 Kristensen Mike (Al) B1

93 Hansen ReneK. (Ar) B1

94 Jensen Anders Rygaard (Ny) Bl
95 Nyboe Leif (Bh) Bl

96 Christensen Leif (Ar) B1

97 Poulsen Sarah Bang (Ar) BIM
varav monté

98 Astrup Christina (Ar) B1
99 Abild Nils (Ar) B1
100 Therkildsen Villy Brix (Bi) B1
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Licens paallabanor

Karselsdato: 200102

5> 0 D Praamiesum
5 15 7 33.850
14 7 33.850

7 15 2 33.250
25 17 2 147.600
9 14 1 53.550
7 10 2 36.200
2 2 0 26.400
2 1 0 24.600
3 26 3 53.400
5 9 0 18.950
1 2 2 38.150
1 2 2 38.150
5 11 2 18.400
4 20 3 27.200
4 12 2 22.100
2 5 1 13.600
1 4 0 11.000
8 15 3 18.600
1 4 1 35.700
3 2 14.550
4 8 4 18.600
1 1 2 5.400
6 19 2 19.500
1 1 1 34.500
3 2 1 21.350
4 8 1 28.400
0 6 4 15.800
7 6 0 13.650
3 5 2 15.700
2 1 1 7.150
4 7 3 10.450
2 12 5 9.950
1 12 0 9.200



100 Lista Koérsven Segerrikaste Bana (P12

Professionell korsven
Navn

1 Korfitsen Nicklas (Al) C1
2 Nielsen Casper M. (Ar) C1

3 Mgnster Michelle (Sk) C1M
varav monté

4 Andersen Kenneth (Al) C1

5 Olsen Frederik Kragh (Ar) C1
6 Kassir Hussein (Al) C1

7 Henriksen Mads (Al) C1

8 Ingves Peter () CU

9 Akselsen Adrian S. () CU

10 Gundersen Magnus Teien () CU
11 Pedersen Peter (Ch) C1

12 Miller Aylin () CU

13 Rosche Jensde (Ch) C1

14 Eriksson TobiasO. () CU

15 Sovik Preben () CU

16 Rodleff Victor () CU

17 Tranholm Jan (Bi) C1

18 Lindhardt Christina (Sk) C1M
varav monté

19 Béckman Sarah (Al) C1
20 Foget Kasper () CU

21 Juul Camilla (Ch) C1
22 Zadel Peter () CU

23 Boel Saren () CU

24 Niklasson Markus () CU
25 Zadel Peter () CU

26 Simon Francois () CU
27 Mifsud Tyler () CU

28 Bakker Andre () CU
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Licens paallabanor

Korselsdato: 200102
5> 0 D

14 14 10
60 81 20

6 15 10
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100 ListaKoérsven Segerrikaste Bana (P1z 190101 - 191231 Danska banor Licens paallabanor

Proffstrénare Karselsdato: 200102
Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum
1 Jargensen Birger (Ar) Al 785 133 111 104 80 136 168 53 3.363.525
2 Kjaa Rene (Bi) Al 567 95 63 71 65 124 101 48 2.512.300
3 Juul Steen (Ch) Al 333 85 60 37 41 46 57 7 3.239.750
4 Jensen Flemming (Al) A1M 309 79 43 36 23 36 73 19 2.777.100
5 Juel Jeppe (Al) Al 517 62 67 57 72 97 132 30 2.380.600
6 Mgnster Knud (Sk) Al 453 60 57 53 43 84 110 46 1.962.825
7 Andersen Kasper K. (Al) A1 428 41 46 54 52 77 116 42 1.699.800
8 Svendsen Bent (Sk) Al 371 40 55 38 40 74 101 23 1.240.950
9 FriisMorten (Sk) Al 324 38 28 50 40 51 9 23 1.249.400
10 Rask Jeppe (Sk) Al 220 37 28 26 23 37 49 20 1.165.675
11 EcceKen (Ch) Al 215 28 30 25 28 34 52 18 1.259.250
12 Pedersen Anders (Al) Al 169 27 22 23 16 25 50 6 575.600
13 Lenborg Michael (Ar) A1 192 23 25 16 26 26 62 14 515.700
14 Nielsen Kenneth (Ch) Al 192 21 23 17 19 43 53 16 491.900
15 Lgnborg Henrik (Ar) Al 305 20 34 34 26 78 100 13 787.550
16 Dahl Gordon (Al) Al 104 19 20 12 6 17 23 7 1.217.850
17 Nielsen Mads Hviid (Al) A1 161 18 22 25 16 33 38 9 551.050
18 Mikkelsen Frank (Bh) Al 122 17 18 16 16 22 26 7 135.000
19 Westergaard Bo (Al) Al 60 17 9 9 6 1 14 4 248.550
20 Nielsen Marc Bagk (Al) Al 114 15 16 10 18 20 28 7 708.500
21 Friborg Kent (Al) A1 232 14 25 30 28 48 76 11 601.050
22 Jensen AndersF. (Ny) Al 85 13 12 18 8 15 15 4 187.850
23 Gommans John (Bh) Al 74 12 10 2 9 26 7 85.050
24 Juul Morten (Sk) Al 58 11 8 7 11 4 585.600
25 Sjunnesson J. () AU 65 10 10 16 9 5 322.900
26 Lindhardt Christian (Sk) Al 76 9 12 7 12 9 25 2 187.600
27 Bender Ole (Od) Al 105 9 10 5 17 24 30 10 218.100
28 Dahlgaard Jan (Sk) Al 76 8 12 11 10 7 19 9 301.150
29 Hansen JensArne (Ny) Al 84 7 12 13 13 16 20 3 168.400
30 Jacobsen Axel (Ch) Al 94 7 15 6 28 22 7 225.125
31 Kghler John (Od) Al 65 7 11 9 23 5 137.650
32 Bonde Thomas (Ar) Al 65 6 12 3 8 10 21 5 197.200
33 Niedlsen Max (Ch) Al 32 6 3 130.450
34 Clausen Christian (Ch) Al 23 6 1 3 4 2 114.200
35 Jonassen Rene (Ch) Al 127 5 13 16 21 27 35 10 209.450
36 Johansson Sgren (Od) Al 139 5 11 9 20 34 48 12 179.700
37 Andersen Pauli (Al) A1 122 5 7 9 9 20 65 7 215.600
38 Frandsen Peter (Ar) Al 45 5 2 3 3 11 19 2 90.900
39 Kristensen Allan (Al) A1 17 5 1 1 0 4 0 49.250
40 Uhrberg Thomas () AU 37 4 4 8 4 3 367.250
41 Bakker Robin () AU 16 4 3 1 0 4 293.000
42 Jgrgensen Johnny (Ar) A1 76 3 8 8 3 16 28 10 180.650
43 LykkelLars (Ch) Al 41 3 4 3 6 12 11 2 94.150
44 Eriksson Christoffer () AU 21 3 2 4 2 4 6 0 170.550
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100 ListaKoérsven Segerrikaste Bana (P1z 190101 - 191231 Danska banor

Proffstrénare
Navn St 2 3
45 Lassen FinnM. (Ar) AIM 15 0 3
46 JensenKa (Ar) Al 105 11 13
47 Mortensen Kim (Bh) Al 83
48 Christoffersen Ulrik (Ch) A1l 28
49 Paal Wilhelm () AU
50 Goop Bjorn () AU 5
51 Untersteiner Peter () AU 15
52 Untersteiner Johan () AU 17
53 Fischer Thomas (Ch) Al 44
54 Olsen Arvid (Ch) Al 20

55 Larsen Michael () AU

56 Hgitomt Marius () AU

57 Svedin Sofie () AU

58 Westergaard Kgj (Al) Al
59 Takter Johnny () AU

60 FriisJohn (Sk) Al

61 KammingaCeesF. () AU
62 Bellel Enrico () AU

63 Ohlsson Ulf () AU

64 Jepson Carl Johan () AU
65 Tesselaar Dion () AU

66 Soderkvist Stefan () AU
67 Jensen Casper (Al) Al

68 Van Den Putte J.Jr. () AU
69 Kjeasgaard Preben (Od) Al
70 Thomsen Henrik (Ny) Al
71 Lorentzen Jargen () AU
72 Dittrich Christina () AUM
73 Haagensen Alex (Ch) Al
74 Boeck Troels (Al) Al

75 Persson Stefan () AU

76 Lovgren Joakim () AU

77 Vercruysse Pierre () AU
78 Nimczyk Michael () AU
79 Kolgjini Adrian () AU

80 Nygren Patrik () AU

81 Olsen Jesper (Al) A1 26
82 Gubellini Pietro () AU

83 Christiansen Heiner () AU
84 Lund Liv-Jorunn (Ny) A1M
85 Solberg Tom Erik () AU
86 Eriksson Kim () AU

87 Persson H&kan K. () AU
88 EbbingeRick () AU
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Licens paallabanor

K arselsdato :
5> 0
4 3
26 37
16 29
13 7
3
0
2
3 5
17 12
6 5
1
1
0
11 8
0 1
0 4
0 0
3 1
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
14 12
2
2
1
9 10
5 16
4 1
1 0
1 2
0 2
0 0
0 1
9 11
0 0
2 1
0 4
3 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

200102
Praamiesum

39.550
136.600
54.150
56.350
58.250
28.000
413.250
271.850
57.550
24.675
24.750
9.500
17.500
35.750
66.000
9.400
88.000
15.500
133.000
382.500
110.000
75.000
7.500
50.000
57.000
16.850
16.850
11.350
18.450
22.150
87.900
69.250
10.650
62.000
60.000
8.750
12.750
90.000
5.500
2.400
6.150
12.000
2.150
30.000
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100 ListaKoérsven Segerrikaste Bana (P1z 190101 - 191231 Danska banor Licens paallabanor

Proffstrénare Karselsdato: 200102

Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum
89 FalsigBo () AU 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3.500
90 vanRijnJaap () AU 4 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 25.000
91 Hagoort Paul () AU 5 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 3.150
92 Bondo Erik () AU 5 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 3.850
93 de Beer Ronald () AU 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1.850
94 Lindgren Marcus () AU 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2.500
95 Hansen Peter J. (Bi) Al 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 1.750
96 Persson Fredrik () AU 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10.000
97 Nordstrém Per () AU 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4.000
98 Madsen NielsH. (Al) A1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 750
99 FriisJan (Sk) Al 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1.500
100 Hansen Martin (Od) Al 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1.000
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100 ListaKoérsven Segerrikaste Bana (P1z 190101 - 191231 Danska banor Licens paallabanor

Totalt Karselsdato: 200102
Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum
1 Jergensen Birger (Ar) Al 785 133 111 104 80 136 168 53 3.363.525
2 Kjax Rene (Bi) Al 567 95 63 71 65 124 101 48 2.512.300
3 Juul Steen (Ch) Al 333 85 60 37 41 46 57 7 3.239.750
4 Jensen Flemming (Al) A1M 309 79 43 36 23 36 73 19 2.777.100
5 Juel Jeppe (Al) A1 517 62 67 57 72 97 132 30 2.380.600
6 Manster Knud (Sk) Al 453 60 57 53 43 84 110 46 1.962.825
7 Andersen Kasper K. (Al) A1 428 41 46 54 52 77 116 42 1.699.800
8 Svendsen Bent (Sk) Al 371 40 55 38 40 74 101 23 1.240.950
9 FriisMorten (Sk) Al 324 38 28 50 40 51 94 23 1.249.400
10 Rask Jeppe (Sk) Al 220 37 28 26 23 37 49 20 1.165.675
11 EcceKen (Ch) Al 215 28 30 25 28 34 52 18 1.259.250
12 Pedersen Anders (Al) Al 169 27 22 23 16 25 50 6 575.600
13 Lenborg Michael (Ar) A1 192 23 25 16 26 26 62 14 515.700
14 Lind-Holm Stefan (Bh) B1 113 22 16 10 13 12 24 16 139.500
15 Nielsen Kenneth (Ch) Al 192 21 23 17 19 43 53 16 491.900
16 Lanborg Henrik (Ar) A1 305 20 34 34 26 78 100 13 787.550
17 Petersen Mads (Bh) B1 95 20 14 12 10 8 20 11 148.250
18 Dahl Gordon (Al) A1 104 19 20 12 6 17 23 7 1.217.850
19 Andreasen Martin (Sk) Bl 184 18 24 27 20 43 49 3 339.550
20 Nielsen Mads Hviid (Al) Al 161 18 22 25 16 33 38 9 551.050
21 Mikkelsen Frank (Bh) Al 122 17 18 16 16 22 26 7 135.000
22 Korfitsen Nicklas (Al) C1 83 17 15 9 4 14 14 10 290.750
23 Westergaard Bo (Al) A1 60 17 9 9 1 14 4 248.550
24 Jensen Martin §gholm (Bh) Bl 99 17 8 6 14 9 34 11 87.450
25 Mechlenburg Marianne (Al) BIM 48 17 6 3 4 14 0 199.400
varav monté 48 17 6 3 4 4 14 0 199.400
26 Christoffersen Kenn (Bh) B1 66 16 4 7 16 13 3 83.100
27 Nielsen Casper M. (Ar) C1 267 15 22 28 41 60 81 20 502.300
28 Nielsen Marc Bask (Al) Al 114 15 16 10 18 20 28 7 708.500
29 Mgnster Michelle (Sk) C1M 72 15 5 15 6 6 15 10 225.150
varav monté 44 10 4 11 3 2 7 7 158.050
30 Friborg Kent (Al) A1 232 14 25 30 28 48 76 11 601.050
31 Kristiansen Dennis (Sk) B1 124 14 14 13 13 30 27 13 212.950
32 Jensen AndersF. (Ny) Al 85 13 12 18 8 15 15 4 187.850
33 Olsen Johnni (Al) B1 70 13 9 9 19 6 212.700
34 Mikkelsen John (Bh) B1 49 12 14 6 6 0 115.400
35 Gommans John (Bh) Al 74 12 8 10 9 26 7 85.050
36 Andersen Kenneth (Al) C1 277 11 16 31 30 64 101 24 615.150
37 Juul Morten (Sk) Al 58 11 8 8 7 9 11 4 585.600
38 Jessen lver (Ch) B1 142 10 17 15 15 31 44 10 141.850
39 SjunnessonJ. () AU 65 10 6 9 10 16 9 5 322.900
40 Laursen Bgje (Bi) Bl 64 10 3 4 2 8 27 10 102.750
41 Lindhardt Christian (Sk) Al 76 9 12 7 12 9 25 2 187.600
42 Olsen Frederik Kragh (Ar) C1 133 9 11 10 10 20 65 8 122.925
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100 Lista Koérsven Segerrikaste Bana (P12

Totalt
Navn

43 Bender Ole (Od) Al

44 Munk Lars (Ar) B1

45 Andersen Sgren Demant (Od) B1
46 Jensen Mathias (Al) B1

47 Dahlgaard Jan (Sk) Al

48 Olsen Tom (Bh) B1

49 Kassir Hussein (Al) C1

50 Hansen NielsKristian (Bh) B1
51 Hjort Kim (Bh) B1

52 Wang Teddy (Ch) B1

53 Hjortshalle Mads (Bi) B1

54 Hansen JensArne (Ny) Al

55 Jacobsen Axel (Ch) Al

56 Steinlein Niclas (Ch) B1

57 Kghler John (Od) Al

58 Olsen Nicolai (Ny) B1

59 Jensen Johnny (Ny) Bl

60 Pedersen Trine Urth (Al) BIM
varav monté

61 Degn Flemming (Ar) B1

62 Andersen Peter @. (Sk) Bl
63 Bonde Thomas (Ar) A1l

64 Pedersen Laura (Bh) B1M
65 Madsen Kim (Ar) B1

66 Nielsen Max (Ch) Al

67 Clausen Christian (Ch) Al
68 Christiansen Steffen (Ch) B1
69 Jonassen Rene (Ch) Al

70 Johansson Sgren (Od) Al

71 Engholm Iben (Ar) BIM
varav monté

72 Andersen Pauli (Al) A1
73 Henriksen Mads (Al) C1
74 Jacobsen J.C. (Bi) B1
75 Bager Ole (Bh) B1

76 Juul Per (Sk) B1

77 Gregersen Uffe (Sk) B1

78 Gammelgéard Sabina (Sk) B1M
varav monté

79 Henriksen Karoline (Al) B3M
varav monté

80 Berg Marita (Al) B1
81 Frandsen Peter (Ar) A1
82 Nielsen Nanna (Ch) B1IM
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Licens paallabanor

Karselsdato: 200102
5> 0 D Praamiesum
24 30 10 218.100
7 17 1 99.000
19 15 2 115.350
11 37 4 129.075
19 9 301.150
12 3 51.400
12 8 159.100
6 14 5 65.750
11 17 1 106.100
1 2 3 70.150
8 20 3 92.750
16 20 3 168.400
28 22 7 225.125
10 16 3 89.800
23 5 137.650
16 6 57.250
17 26 6 50.200
5 16 2 77.850
0 31.000
2 107.500
6 8 0 78.100
10 21 5 197.200
14 35 3 59.900
9 17 6 63.950
3 130.450
2 114.200
2 67.200
27 35 10 209.450
34 48 12 179.700
11 24 2 68.150
5 6 0 53.600
20 65 7 215.600
6 16 5 130.500
19 25 1 57.150
3 7 0 27.150
15 41 5 37.150
10 19 2 32.000
8 18 7 102.250
8 18 7 99.150
3 8 3 66.750
3 3 66.750
1 1 53.100
11 19 2 90.900
5 1 1 48.200
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Totalt Karselsdato: 200102

Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum
83 Kristensen Allan (Al) A1 17 5 1 1 0 4 6 0 49.250
84 Christiansen Niels-Erik (Od) B1 59 4 7 5 4 14 20 5 44.200
85 Stott Nicolaj (Ny) B3M 23 4 7 2 3 2 3 2 83.450
varav monté 23 4 7 2 3 3 2 83.450

86 Kramer Jan (Ny) B1 30 4 5 2 2 10 1 50.500
87 Uhrberg Thomas () AU 37 4 4 8 4 5 9 3 367.250
88 Nielsen Magnus M. (Sk) B1 47 4 4 7 3 14 14 1 42.400
89 Jensen Sgren K. (Bh) B1 58 4 4 6 4 8 28 4 32.100
90 Kristensen Frederik Bay (Sk) Bl 52 4 4 5 8 12 19 0 58.225
91 Boeck CamillaMunk (Al) B1M 29 4 4 2 2 4 12 1 29.100
varav monté 18 1 4 1 1 2 8 1 23.000

92 Haagensen Bjarke (Ch) Bl 36 4 3 3 6 8 6 6 77.950
93 Hansen Maria (Ny) B1M 26 4 3 3 2 3 7 4 63.900
94 Nikolajsen Nikoline (Ar) B1M 21 4 3 3 2 2 5 2 66.850
varav monté 10 3 2 2 2 0 0 1 46.600

95 Munk Susanne (Bh) B1M 22 4 3 3 1 0 8 3 27.700
varav monté 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

96 Mdllenberg Dennis (Sk) B1 35 4 3 2 5 10 11 0 58.100
97 Jensen Kristina (Ch) B1M 47 4 3 2 5 10 21 2 33.950
varav monté 10 0 1 0 1 2 4 2 7.850

98 Juul Michael (Ch) B1 18 4 3 1 2 4 3 46.700
99 Bakker Robin () AU 16 4 3 1 0 2 2 4 293.000
100 Clemmensen Morten (Al) B1 27 4 3 0 2 6 12 0 24.400
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